24V CONTROL
Benefi ts of the new regulation
  24V DC supply voltage
  Lower price
  Easy installation
  Higher reliability due to a smaller number of components
  The power supply for the whole building may be installed at a central location
Enables you to control all types

Other accessories for the KORAFLEX FV, FI, FW, KORAWALL WI, KORALINE LV convectors
Name Order Code Description Price
Thermo-drive for the 24 V valve Z-LREG-044 Compatible with both straight and angular thermostatic valve 25,96 €
Siemens RDG 160T Z-LREG-045 Weekly programmable room thermostat (KORAFLEX FV, FI, FW, KORAWALL WI, KORALINE LV) 113 €
Power supply – 480W/DIN-24V Z-LREG-046 DC power supply – 480 W, ready for installation with a DIN rail 207 €
Power supply – 100W/DIN-24V Z-LREG-047 DC power supply – 100 W, ready for installation with a DIN rail 57 €
Straight thermostatic valve Z-LREG-014 straight thermostatic valve 1/2" 12 €
Angular thermostatic valve Z-LREG-015 angular thermostatic valve 1/2" 12 €
Straight shut-off valve Z-LREG-016 straight shut-off valve 1/2" 7 €
Angular shut-off valve Z-LREG-017 angular shut-off valve 1/2" 7 €
Power supply
AC 230V /
DC 24V
Thermostat RDG-160T